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a



CC3

CC2

CC4

BP1

BP2

BP3

1 2

3

4 5

6

7 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright and database right 2023.© Crown copyright and database rights 2023 Ordnance Survey 0100031673 CB:SR EB:robertson_s LUC FIG03-01a-c_11838_r1_EIA_SiteLayout_A3L  31/05/2023
Source: EDF

F

!A Turbine
Site Boundary
Substation extension
Construction compound
Existing construction compound
Borrow pit
Borrow pit search area
Temporary hardstanding
Permanent hardstanding
Battery storage
Proposed new track (floating)
Proposed new track
Proposed light vehicle track (3m wide)
Proposed existing track upgrade
Existing track

0 1 2
km Map scale 1:25,000 @ A3

Dunside Wind Farm
for EDF Renewables
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